Team, 1, Handicapped

New Jersey USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
90th New Jersey State Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dilly Dilly ! 9 3,748 $2,000.00 Eatontown, NJ
2 All Ten Down 2 279 3,693 $1,000.00 Mays Landing, NJ
3 Just 5 Guys 284 3,691  $500.00 Howell, NJ
4 Back From The Dead 34 3,666  $350.00 Brick, NJ
5 Save The Tatas #4 261 3,662  $300.00 Brick, NJ
6 Halliday Five 205 3,661  $250.00 Jackson, NJ
7 Sundaes 295 3,658  $200.00 Sewell, NJ
8 Reed?2 288 3,657  $190.00 East Brunswick, NJ
9 Hurricanes 33 3,624  $180.00 Brick, NJ
10 What's My Line? 10 3,616  $170.00 Jackson, NJ
11 Reed5 289 3,615 $165.00 East Brunswick, NJ
12 Front Nines 57 3,602  $160.00 Sayreville, NJ
13 High Hopes 163 3,598  $155.00 Jackson, NJ
14  Save The Tatas #6 263 3,584  $150.00 Brick, NJ
15 Bonica's Strike Force 224 3,567  $140.00 Howell, NJ
16  Just Friends 51 3,666  $135.00 Toms River, NJ
17 FGBC #2 12 3,565  $130.00 Rutherford, NJ
18 Mind In The Gutter 98 3,652  $125.00 Hamilton, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,300.00

Team, 2, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 LeftlIsRight 237 3,662 $2,000.00 Langhorne, PA

2 The Individuals 66 3,479 $1,000.00 Piscataway, NJ

3 TeamsS.J. 299 3,388  $500.00 Berlin, NJ

4 4 Hacks1Pro 304 3,384  $350.00 Hoboken, NJ

5 Furey's Solid 10 Pro Shop #2 64 3,326  $300.00 Howell, NJ

6 Minitacoshells.Com 59 3,303  $250.00 Piscataway, NJ

7 The Re-Cruetz 157 3,294  $200.00 New Egypt, NJ

8 Where's Rico 131 3,274  $190.00 Freehold, NJ

9 Roxie Clean 69 3,254  $180.00 Manahawkin, NJ
10 THBALIFE 20 3,235  $170.00 Red Bank, NJ
11 Bohn Zone 253 3,202  $165.00 JACKSON, NJ
12 Jimmy's Jolters 185 3,181  $160.00 Wayne, NJ
13 Hands Are Out (In Memory Of 149 3,179  $155.00 Somerset, NJ

Ro

14 McCabe Five 248 3,173  $150.00 North Arlington, NJ
15 Buddy Tierno's Barber Shop | 21 3,164  $140.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
15 Pavlinko's Pro Shop 1 82 3,164  $140.00 Jackson, NJ
17 Hudson Dayz 308 3,156  $130.00 Bloomfield, NJ
18 Nation Of Domination 220 3,155  $125.00 Pine Hill, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,305.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,605.00



Doubles, 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Donnelly, James D / Reed, James 289 1,619 $1,300.00 East Brunswick, NJ
E
2 Quagliariello, Richard P / Kaplan, 5 1,598  $650.00 Jackson, NJ
Robert P
3 Riga, Tony/ Ceras, Joseph M 41 1,596  $450.00 Milltown, NJ
4 Surdi, Russell P, Jr / Cocca, 243 1,585  $400.00 Jackson, NJ
Donato
5 Seitz, Dale J/ O'Brien, Robert D, 291 1,568  $350.00 Howell, NJ
Jr
6 Carter, David M / Esannason, 139 1,559  $300.00 Plainfield, NJ
Peltonc C, Sr
7 Maldonado, Onalys M / Young, 98 1,556  $260.00 Hamilton, NJ
Herman
8 Greenspan, Derek / Janis, Jay J 207 1,553  $220.00 Eatontown, NJ
9 Norcia, Anthony J, 111/ Norcia, 111 1,551  $200.00 PtPleasant, NJ
Anthony J, Jr
10 Cech, Michael J / Williams, 39 1,550 $170.00 Roebling, NJ
AaronJ
10  Quinn, Edward J, 111 / Quinn, 102 1,550 $170.00 Trenton, NJ
Edward J, Jr
12 Frost, Matthew D / Skillman, 265 1,547  $140.00 Brick, NJ
Michael D
13 Dugan, Scott W / Smith, Michael 226 1,536  $110.00 Howell, NJ
J
13 Hansen, Eric D / Gold, Jason D 282 1,536  $110.00 Jackson, NJ
15 Kurtz, Scott M / Prasch, Philip J 149 1,534 $90.00 Somerset, NJ
16  Cherin, Nick J / Cherin, James G 222 1,532 $75.00 Manalapan, NJ
16 O'Brien, Robert D, Jr/ 284 1,532 $75.00 Howell, NJ
Ushkowitz, Joe P
18 McPherson, Ivory A/ 45 1,530 $66.00 Roselle Park, NJ
Dominguez, Chino
19 Santander, Richie M / Newman, 201 1,528 $60.00 Clifton, NJ
Mark
20 Gebhardt, Michael P / Emer, 113 1,524 $58.00 Red Bank, NJ
Joseph, Jr
21 Schuld, Joseph J, Jr / Schuld, 117 1,519 $56.00 Farmingdale, NJ
Joseph J, Sr
22 Hardwick, Russell G / Leone, 89 1,513 $56.00 Alloway, NJ
Bob, Sr
23 Kremer, Joseph M / Parsons, 234 1,512 $56.00 Marlton, NJ
Robert C
24 Henderson-Rodriquez, Debbie A / 279 1,510 $54.00 Mays Landing, NJ
Chalchi, Jose A
25 Doslik, Justin / Seyfried, Timmy J 194 1,508 $54.00 Monroe, NJ
25  Chalchi, Michelle / Valenti, 279 1,508 $54.00 Mays Landing, NJ
Simone
27 Leinwohl, Mark D / Keane, Brian 129 1,502 $52.00 North Brunswick, NJ
28  Schuld, Joseph J, Sr / Robertson, 118 1,500 $52.00 Farmingdale, NJ
Robert E
28 Lugos, Fred S, 111 / Smith, Jeff M 300 1,500 $52.00 Sayreville, NJ
30 Eskow, Neil C/ Dul, Dorothy 198 1,498 $50.00 Saddle Brook, NJ
31 Hill, Nicholas / Santander, Richie 200 1,497 $50.00 Clifton, NJ
M
32 Hill, Nicholas / Carmody, John W 201 1,495 $50.00 Clifton, NJ
33  Timari, Mark M / Kurtz, Scott M 208 1,494 $48.00 New Monmouth, NJ



34  Zafian, Peter T / White, Larry E 107 1,492 $48.00 Trenton, NJ
35 Bell, Jerome / Beckett, Marvin A 165 1,490 $47.00 Flanders, NJ
35 Duncan, Robert R / Mazzurco, 230 1,490 $47.00 Freehold, NJ
Salvatore
37 Saldivar, Maureen / Saldivar, 51 1,489 $46.00 Toms River, NJ
Amado
38  Adair, Patricia M / Palermo, 295 1,488 $44.00 Sewell, NJ
Michael J
39 Holmes, Marvin S, Jr / Holmes, 160 1,487 $44.00 Hillside, NJ
Barry K, Sr
40 Failla, Theodore / Serpineto, 55 1,486 $42.00 Rochelle Park, NJ
Albert J
40 Sanders, James S/ Spart, 104 1,486 $42.00 Trenton, NJ
Salvatore
40 Twist, Erika / Sloan, Kathleen M 12 1,486 $42.00 Rutherford, NJ
43 DeRosa, Margaret / Guzman, 313 1,485 $40.00 Brick, NJ
Robbie
43  Savarese, Joseph V / Savarese, 71 1,485 $40.00 Brielle, NJ
Vincent J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,420.00
Doubles, 2, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lukacs, Ernest C, Jr / Harrity, 59 1,457 $1,300.00 Piscataway, NJ
Kevin W
2 Bobbitt, Phil A/ lIsom, Perez J, Il 144 1,450 $650.00 Willingboro, NJ
3 Spence, John J, Jr / Knight, 82 1,447  $450.00 Jackson, NJ
David, Jr
4 Cretella, George / Thomsen, 310 1,434  $400.00 Carteret, NJ
Rusty N
5 Alig, Paul D, Jr/ Szygiel, Ed W 21 1,422 $300.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
5 Fastiggi, Mario L / Buonanno, 60 1,422  $300.00 West Orange, NJ
Anthony A
5 Sherman, Rob T / Ostrander, 303 1,422  $300.00 Hoboken, NJ
Greg
8 Konkus, Kyle A / Reasoner, 309 1,419  $220.00 Hazlet, NJ
Michael P
9 Rogers, Jim H/ D'Ambrosio, 253 1,418  $190.00 JACKSON, NJ
Vincent J, Il
9 Rehrig, Douglas M / Gilbert, 297 1,418  $190.00 Berlin, NJ
Lewis M
11 Bonassisa, Michael A / Battistus, 88 1,410 $160.00 Lyndhurst, NJ
Randy S
12 Sacks, Mitchell J / Dail, Bob D, Jr 237 1,403  $140.00 Langhorne, PA
13  Szakacs, Steve / Merrill, David A 66 1,400 $120.00 Piscataway, NJ
14  Larson, Brian K / Petraglia, John 64 1,398  $100.00 Howell, NJ
F, Sr
15 Pompilio, Joe / Prasch, Philip J 69 1,393 $85.00 Manahawkin, NJ
15 Bohn, Leslie C/ Bohn, Parker, I11 253 1,393 $85.00 JACKSON, NJ
17 Mutch, David C / Hosier, Jim 185 1,389 $70.00 Wayne, NJ
18 Musto, Kevin S/ Jones, Chris F 94 1,388 $66.00 Brick, NJ
19 Olson, Eugene R / Coscia, 20 1,384 $60.00 Red Bank, NJ
Jonathan W
20 MccColligan, Richard W, Jr / 186 1,381 $58.00 Lincoln Park, NJ

Potoski, Michael L, 11



21  Lipinski, Robert / Wyckoff, Mark 186 1,377 $56.00 Lincoln Park, NJ
D
22 Panebianco, Tom A/ Lukosius, 65 1,371 $56.00 Brick, NJ
Karsyn J
22 Dusko, Brett J / Bogdan, Philip 272 1,371 $56.00 Keansburg, NJ
24 Appel, Ryan T / Bixler, Michael 83 1,368 $54.00 Jackson, NJ
25 York, John W / Carragher, Ed L 140 1,365 $54.00 New Egypt, NJ
26  Van Berkel, Justin G / 303 1,362 $54.00 Hoboken, NJ
Panebianco, Tom A
27 Kavanagh, Michael J/ Sattely, 120 1,357 $52.00 Woodridge, NJ
Dennis E
27  Kotowski, Steven J / McFarlane, 130 1,357 $52.00 Clifton, NJ
Doug A, Jr
29 Valanzano, Michael G / Moran, 82 1,351 $52.00 Jackson, NJ
Robert J
30 Creutz, Erica M / Creutz, Casey A 157 1,349 $50.00 New Egypt, NJ
31 Thomas, Maurice W / Sketchley, 107 1,343 $50.00 Trenton, NJ
Troy E
32 Pavlinko, Jason A / Pavlinko, 82 1,332 $50.00 Jackson, NJ
Stephen M, Sr
33 Romer, Robert S/ Luongo, 303 1,331 $48.00 Hoboken, NJ
Domenick
34 Duca, Mark L / Suscreba, Andrew 130 1,328 $48.00 Clifton, NJ
E
35 Maccarone, Nicholas S/ 83 1,327 $48.00 Jackson, NJ
Maccarone, Sam
36 Fadil, Anthony R / Wong, Louis 201 1,321 $46.00 Clifton, NJ
37 Fariello, Frank L / Brophy, Kevin 85 1,318 $46.00 Wall, NJ
M
38  Stein, Steve / D'Ambrosio, 134 1,316 $44.00 Staten Island, NY
Vincent J, 111
38 Ripley, William K/ Quinn, 131 1,316 $44.00 Freehold, NJ
Joseph R
38 Mockenhaupt, Robert J / Sacks, 152 1,316 $44.00 Mahwah, NJ
Mitchell J
41  Jenkins, Jason / Van Housen, 158 1,314 $42.00 No. Arlington, NJ
Russell L
41 Rogers, Robert B / Rogers, Jim H 261 1,314 $42.00 Brick, NJ
41 Barrall, Charles D, Jr / York, John 141 1,314 $42.00 New Egypt, NJ
W
44 Magory, Christian J / Coletti, 27 1,313 $40.00 Clark, NJ
Gordy, Jr
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,414.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,834.00
Singles, 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Serpineto, Albert J 55 862  $750.00 Rochelle Park, NJ
2 Murray, Kyle R 295 859  $375.00 Sewell, NJ
3 Cherin, James G 222 858  $325.00 Manalapan, NJ
4 Cocca, Donato 243 851  $275.00 Jackson, NJ
5 Dyson, James M 196 828  $225.00 Jersey City, NJ
6 Checkett, Edward 241 827  $190.00 Freehold, NJ
7  Spart, Salvatore 104 823  $150.00 Trenton, NJ
8 Donnelly, James D 289 820  $140.00 East Brunswick, NJ
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Bascone, Christopher
Gammon, Lance D
Georgiou, Loucas A
Ushkowitz, Joe P
Quagliariello, Richard P
Dul, Dorothy

Vitelli, Tyler N

Bini, Katlyn A
Ghostlaw, Chris M
Musolino, Joseph B
Chalchi, Michelle
Brown, Darrin W, Sr
Seyfried, Timmy J
Cherin, Nick J
Snyder, Frank W
Morelli, Vincent F
Eskow, Neil C
Greenspan, Derek
Pech, Sean

Gollinge, Mark A
Doslik, Justin
Berkman, Mike
Brown, John, Jr
Kelly, Michael J
Gulinazzo, Peter T
Schuld, Joseph J, Jr
Santander, Richie M
Both, Robin M

Reed, James E
Russell, Andrew D
Mclntire, Colin J
Muller, Herbert
Moran, Frank
Sherman, Keith R
Ziolkowski, Robert
Huth, Edward L
Chin, Gordon D
Thompson, Jonathan A
Gurrieri, Peter
Weiss, Brian J
Gollinge, Christopher M
Hellriegel, Frank P
Dang, Anthony
Halliday, John M, 111
Krumbine, Gary
Savage, Keith A
Broderick, Richard A
Smith, Michael J
Jennings, John C
Adair, Patricia M
Naugle, Toni A
Hutchinson, Lester A
Cesaro, Lindsey E
Wolfe, Dale
Sperling, Matt
Silverman, lan E
Hertenberger, Melissa R
Gebhardt, Michael P

176
145
100
284

198
122
270

54
292
279
191
194
222
234
265
198
207
156
209
194

45
181
176
180
205
201

96
289
214

50

42

66
260
103
207

77
232
227
266
209
245
263
205

10
148

226
293
295
100
286
101
183
179
234

99
113

815
812
811
810
809
809
808
807
806
806
806
805
804
801
800
797
795
795
793
792
790
789
789
789
788
787
786
785
785
784
783
781
780
780
779
779
77
776
775
774
773
773
773
772
771
771
770
769
769
768
767
765
764
764
762
762
761
761

$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$108.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$100.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$88.00
$84.00
$82.00
$80.00
$78.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.00
$70.00
$66.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$52.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Freehold, NJ
South Orange, NJ
Fair Lawn, NJ
Howell, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Saddle Brook, NJ
Middlesex, NJ
Brick, NJ
Rochelle Park, NJ
Freehold, NJ
Mays Landing, NJ
Willingboro, NJ
Monroe, NJ
Manalapan, NJ
Marlton, NJ
Brick, NJ

Saddle Brook, NJ
Eatontown, NJ
Lebanon, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Monroe, NJ
Roselle Park, NJ
East Windsor, NJ
Freehold, NJ
Freehold, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Clifton, NJ
Monroe Twp, NJ
East Brunswick, NJ
Pilesgrove, NJ
Toms River, NJ
Dover, NJ
Piscataway, NJ
Brick, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Eatontown, NJ
So. Plainfield, NJ
Toms River, NJ
Hackensack, NJ
Brick, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Manalapan, NJ
Brick, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Monroe Twp, NJ
Howell, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Sewell, NJ

Fair Lawn, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Manalapan, NJ
Marlton, NJ

New Brunswick, NJ
Red Bank, NJ



65 Passaretti, Anthony A, Jr 281 761 $30.00 Jackson, NJ
68 Mukin, James M, Jr 10 760 $29.00 Jackson, NJ
68 Wolf, Kenneth 317 760 $29.00 Perrineville, NJ
68 Savarese, Joseph V 71 760 $29.00 Brielle, NJ
68 Sanders, James S 104 760 $29.00 Trenton, NJ
72 Lee, Willye M 99 759 $29.00 New Brunswick, NJ
72 Boone, Jamee E 92 759 $29.00 Vineland, NJ
74 Tollefson, Eric A 43 758 $28.00 Lk Hopatcong, NJ
74  Gallegos, Damien C 124 758 $28.00 Middlesex, NJ
74 Surdi, Russell P, Jr 243 758 $28.00 Jackson, NJ
77 Rotante, Daniel N 151 757 $27.00 Jackson, NJ
78 Currie, Andrew J 275 756 $27.00  Union City, NJ
79 Young, Herman 98 755 $26.00 Hamilton, NJ
79  Giberson, Dennis 166 755 $26.00 Neptune City, NJ
81 Vega, Christopher J 180 754 $26.00 Freehold, NJ
81 Drury, Jennifer E 119 754 $26.00 West Orange, NJ
83 Toy, Paulo W 315 752 $25.00 South River, NJ
84  Broderick, Beverly J 6 751 $25.00 Monroe Twp, NJ
84 Amantea, Tyler 95 751 $25.00 Fair Lawn, NJ
86 Dempster, Jeremy R 101 750 $25.00 Trenton, NJ
86  Smith, Janine M 226 750 $25.00 Howell, NJ
88 Anton, Richard A 271 749 $25.00 Brick, NJ
88 Denorscio, Mike P 316 749 $25.00 Springfield, NJ
88  Skillman, Michael D 265 749 $25.00 Brick, NJ
88 Outlaw, Dolly W 177 749 $25.00 Neptune, NJ
88 Duca, Mark L 130 749 $25.00 Clifton, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,524.00
Singles, 2, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Van Housen, Russell L 152 801  $750.00 Mahwah, NJ
2 Bohn, Parker, Il 253 775  $375.00 JACKSON, NJ
3 Furey, John A 30 761  $325.00 Howell, NJ
4 Raney, Manuel L 45 759  $275.00 Roselle Park, NJ
5 Spence, John J, Jr 82 753  $225.00 Jackson, NJ
6 Hosier, Jim 185 751  $175.00 Wayne, NJ
7 Nappi, John N 97 750  $150.00 Fair Lawn, NJ
8 Zimmerman, Jim E 21 747  $140.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
9 Adams, David J, Jr 218 745  $130.00 Westmont, NJ
10 Dail, Bob D, Jr 105 743  $120.00 Trenton, NJ
11 Nilson, Eric M 61 742  $110.00 North Haledon, NJ
12 Quinn, Joseph R 131 740  $108.00 Freehold, NJ
13  Szygiel, Ed W 21 736  $104.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
13 Bixler, Michael L 83 736  $104.00 Jackson, NJ
13  Sacks, Mitchell J 152 736  $104.00 Mahwah, NJ
16 Larson, Brian K 30 735  $100.00 Howell, NJ
17  McFarlane, Doug A, Jr 130 734 $94.00 Clifton, NJ
17 Rohe, Robert E 257 734 $94.00 Hazlet, NJ
19 McAdams, Brian K 73 732 $90.00 Newark, NJ
20  Suscreba, Andrew E 130 729 $86.00 Clifton, NJ
20 Hidalgo-Mora, Marvin H 293 729 $86.00 Jackson, NJ
22 Oaks, Everett L 142 728 $82.00 Clifton, NJ
23 Petraglia, John F, Sr 64 726 $80.00 Howell, NJ
24 Stein, Steve 46 725 $78.00 Freehold, NJ
25 Pavlinko, Stephen M, Sr 82 722 $76.00 Jackson, NJ
26  Merrill, David A 66 718 $74.00 Piscataway, NJ



27
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41
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44
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47
49
49
51
52
52
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57
59
59
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61
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63
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66
66
66
66
70
70
72
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74
75
75
77
77
79
79
81
82
82
82

Barshewski, Dale S, Jr
Smith, Jeff M
Panebianco, Tom A
Konkus, Kyle A
Harrity, Kevin W
Santonastaso, Michael J
Shade, Brian R

Goss, Russell A
Gilbert, Lewis M
Duca, Mark L
Bondarchuk, Gary
Crowder, Jonathan D
Jordan, Thomas M
Lukacs, Ernest C, Jr
D'Ambrosio, Vincent J, 111
Rogers, JimH

Scott, Brian J
Pavlinko, Jason A
Barkley, Troy A
Oppenheimer, Eric E
Valanzano, Michael G
Appel, Ryan T
Britton, Todd A
Stefan, Jimmy G, IlI
Ostrander, Greg M
Sims, William K
Robb, Billy C
Veneziano, Michael C
Caliguari, Paul S
Cretella, George
Dekowski, Andrew J
Fennell, Brandon A
Ward, Dennis E
Welser, Mark C, Jr
Prasch, Philip J
Mockenhaupt, Robert J
Alig, Paul D, Jr
Sketchley, Troy E
David, Rico

Gualtieri, John K
McNichol, Michael V
Mutch, David C
McKnight, Walter R, Jr
Small, Amanda R
Holmes, Barry K, Sr
Rezzonico, Chris R
Aiello, Stephen W
Dobres, Keith M
Stanzione, Mike
Newman, Mark
Lukosius, Michael J
Reasoner, Michael P
Marrero, David M
Tamayo, Christopher J
Olson, Eugene R
Romer, Robert S
Thomsen, Rusty N
Langoski, Ronald L

20
300
303
309

66

29
252
261
306
130
105

88

72
122
134
261
114

82
153
176

82

83
265
278
303

20
220

140
310
27
185
133
169
149
152
21
107
131
60
88
185
252
32
160
184
61
248
24
201
65
309
119
255
20
303
310
16

717
717
716
715
714
711
710
709
709
707
706
705
704
704
703
703
702
701
699
698
696
696
695
695
692
691
691
690
690
690
689
689
688
688
687
687
686
686
684
682
682
682
682
681
681
680
678
677
675
675
674
674
673
673
672
671
671
671

$71.00
$71.00
$66.00
$62.00
$60.00
$56.00
$52.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Red Bank, NJ
Sayreville, NJ
Hoboken, NJ
Hazlet, NJ
Piscataway, NJ
South Plainfield, NJ
Howell, NJ
Brick, NJ

Berlin, NJ
Clifton, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Lyndhurst, NJ
Wayne, NJ
Middlesex, NJ
Staten Island, NY
Brick, NJ

West Milford, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Whiting, NJ
Freehold, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Brick, NJ
Keansburg, NJ
Hoboken, NJ
Red Bank, NJ
Pine Hill, NJ
Nutley, NJ

New Egypt, NJ
Carteret, NJ
Clark, NJ
Wayne, NJ
Neptune, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Somerset, NJ
Mahwah, NJ
Mount Laurel, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Freehold, NJ
West Orange, NJ
Lyndhurst, NJ
Wayne, NJ
Howell, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Hillside, NJ
Perth Amboy, NJ
North Haledon, NJ
North Arlington, NJ
Aberdeen, NJ
Clifton, NJ
Brick, NJ
Hazlet, NJ
West Orange, NJ
Brick, NJ

Red Bank, NJ
Hoboken, NJ
Carteret, NJ
Jackson, NJ



82 Mc Cabe, Michael C 248 671 $26.00 North Arlington, NJ
86  Van Berkel, Justin G 303 670 $25.00 Hoboken, NJ
86 Miranda, Kevin L 13 670 $25.00 Rutherford, NJ
88 Dodds, David W 197 669 $25.00 Saddle Brook, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,402.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,926.00
All Events, Class A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bohn, Parker, Il 253 2,273  $300.00 JACKSON, NJ
2 Spence, John J, Jr 83 2,179  $150.00 Jackson, NJ
3 Bixler, Michael L 83 2,148  $100.00 Jackson, NJ
4 Crowder, Jonathan D 88 2,139 $80.00 Lyndhurst, NJ
5 Panebianco, Tom A 65 2,124 $70.00 Brick, NJ
6 Handoga, Kyle R 142 2,115 $60.00 Clifton, NJ
7 Rogers, JimH 253 2,107 $55.00 JACKSON, NJ
8 Sketchley, Troy E 107 2,105 $50.00 Trenton, NJ
9 Harrity, Kevin W 59 2,103 $48.00 Piscataway, NJ
10  Quinn, Joseph R 131 2,100 $45.00 Freehold, NJ
11  Szygiel, Ed W 21 2,087 $43.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
12 Romer, Robert S 303 2,086 $39.00 Hoboken, NJ
12 Prasch, Philip J 69 2,086 $39.00 Manahawkin, NJ
14  Petraglia, John F, Sr 64 2,083 $36.00 Howell, NJ
15 Lukacs, Ernest C, Jr 59 2,080 $34.00 Piscataway, NJ
16  Mener, William C 36 2,078 $32.00 Somerville, NJ
17 Isom, Perez J, llI 144 2,077 $30.00 Willingboro, NJ
18 Sacks, Mitchell J 152 2,074 $29.00 Mahwah, NJ
19 McFarlane, Doug A, Jr 130 2,072 $28.00 Clifton, NJ
20 Pavlinko, Stephen M, Sr 82 2,067 $27.00 Jackson, NJ
21 Oppenheimer, Eric E 169 2,064 $26.00 Trenton, NJ
22 Dail,Bob D, Jr 105 2,062 $25.00 Trenton, NJ
23 McKnight, Walter R, Jr 252 2,061 $24.00 Howell, NJ
24 Furey, John A 30 2,057 $23.00 Howell, NJ
25 Larson, Brian K 30 2,053 $22.00 Howell, NJ
26  Alig, Paul D, Jr 21 2,049 $21.00 Mount Laurel, NJ
27  Gilbert, Lewis M 299 2,047 $20.00 Berlin, NJ
28 Carragher, Ed L 140 2,043 $19.00 New Egypt, NJ
29  Szakacs, Steve 66 2,041 $18.00 Piscataway, NJ
29 Sloan, Justin M 12 2,041 $18.00 Rutherford, NJ
31 Ostrander, Greg M 303 2,039 $15.00 Hoboken, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,526.00
All Events, Class B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, Michael J 226 2,146  $300.00 Howell, NJ
2 Skillman, Michael D 265 2,105 $150.00 Brick, NJ
3 Halliday, John M, 111 205 2,078  $100.00 Jackson, NJ
4 Murray, Kyle R 295 2,051 $90.00 Sewell, NJ
5 Lugos, Fred S, Il 300 1,978 $80.00 Sayreville, NJ
6 Miranda, Kevin L 13 1,966 $65.00 Rutherford, NJ
7  Santander, Richie M 200 1,960 $55.00 Clifton, NJ
8 Serpineto, Albert J 55 1,947 $50.00 Rochelle Park, NJ
9 Conti, Michael S 173 1,946 $48.00 Brick, NJ



10 Schuld, Joseph J, Sr 117 1,945 $45.00 Farmingdale, NJ
11 Inserra, Joseph T 30 1,941 $43.00 Howell, NJ
12 Savarese, Joseph V 71 1,938 $40.00 Brielle, NJ
13 Georgiou, Loucas A 100 1,928 $38.00 Fair Lawn, NJ
14 Moran, Frank 66 1,922 $36.00 Piscataway, NJ
15 Tollefson, Eric A 43 1,917 $32.00 Lk Hopatcong, NJ
15 Tillery, Rakim L, Jr 133 1,917 $32.00 Neptune, NJ
15 Staniewicz, Fred C 228 1,917 $32.00 Little Ferry, NJ
18 Naugle, David J 100 1,911 $29.00 Fair Lawn, NJ
19 Visaggio, Martin, Jr 137 1,906 $28.00 Keansburg, NJ
20 Stuart, Jared T 15 1,902 $27.00 Brick, NJ
21  Mendez, Jose A 308 1,894 $26.00 Bloomfield, NJ
22 Fekete, Daniel R 268 1,891 $25.00 Brick, NJ
23 Brown, Darrin W, Sr 191 1,888 $24.00 Willingboro, NJ
24 Vitelli, Tyler N 122 1,881 $23.00 Middlesex, NJ
25 McNamara, Shaun T 287 1,880 $22.00 Union, NJ
26 Lella, Lauren M 9 1,878 $21.00 Eatontown, NJ
27  Muller, Herbert 42 1,874 $20.00 Dover, NJ
28  Scelfo, Nicholas W 70 1,868 $20.00 Brielle, NJ
29 Carrero, Eddie, Jr 13 1,866 $19.00 Rutherford, NJ
30 Chappotin, Lorenzo 210 1,864 $19.00 Awvenel, NJ
31 Barry, Mark W 267 1,860 $18.00 Brick, NJ
31 Spart, Salvatore 104 1,860 $18.00 Trenton, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,575.00
All Events, Class C, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cocca, Donato 243 2,003 $175.00 Jackson, NJ
2 Rotante, Daniel N 151 1,937 $90.00  Jackson, NJ
3 Greenspan, Derek 207 1,899 $80.00 Eatontown, NJ
4 Eskow, Neil C 198 1,838 $70.00 Saddle Brook, NJ
5 Fiore, Richard G, Jr 110 1,766 $60.00 Cliffwood Beach, NJ
6 Gallegos, Damien C 13 1,765 $40.00 Rutherford, NJ
7  Schick, Scott J 110 1,760 $35.00 Cliffwood Beach, NJ
8 Drury, Jennifer E 119 1,753 $30.00 West Orange, NJ
9 Bascone, Christopher 176 1,743 $25.00 Freehold, NJ
10 Sherman, Keith R 260 1,735 $20.00 Brick, NJ
11 McDonald, Edward J 136 1,727 $18.00 Manalapan, NJ
12 Ushkowitz, Joe P 284 1,726 $17.00 Howell, NJ
13 Robertson, Robert E 117 1,724 $16.00 Farmingdale, NJ
14 Huth, Edward L 207 1,721 $15.00 Eatontown, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $691.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,792.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $42,157.00



